The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FFC 2024-09-01 to 2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $5,982.65
2024-09-01  Fiscal sponsorship for 8/26 to 9/1 txn NQHgoWA -$1.75 $5,980.90
2024-09-05 7-ELEVEN 18821 txn SwHr9M] -$120.43  $5,860.47
2024-09-06 Lockbox txn MNH]JIYK -$23.40 $5,837.07
2024-09-06 SMART AND FINAL 395 txn 4dH7GIP -$16.33 $5,820.74
2024-09-08 Donation from Joshua Novack txn 9KH4XwY $20.00 $5,840.74
2024-09-08 Donation from David Soper txn p5Hxlkn $25.00 $5,865.74
2024-09-09 VONS #2077 txn LgH]Jpnw -$32.05 $5,833.69
2024-09-09 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS txn 78HBQYY -$34.96 $5,798.73
2024-09-09 SMART AND FINAL 735 txn OXHVzJX -$164.44  $5,634.29
2024-09-12 RALPHS #0086 txn zVHdAN9w -$96.63 $5,537.66
2024-09-15  Fiscal sponsorship for 9/9 to 9/15 txn 78HBZgz -$3.15 $5,534.51
2024-09-16 RALPHS #0210 txn 1ZHBYQL -$28.06 $5,506.45
2024-09-19 RALPHS #0086 txn xQHnA6X -$30.66 $5,475.79
2024-09-20 SMART AND FINAL 735 txn 4dH7xZr -$36.95 $5,438.84
2024-09-20 BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS txn 2zHkroE -$355.75  $5,083.09
2024-09-26 VONS #2268 txn NQHgNa4 -$16.56 $5,066.53
2024-09-27 SMART AND FINAL 395 txn BZHoLPv -$22.98 $5,043.55
2024-09-30 RALPHS #0210 txn AWHnKXW -$23.16 $5,020.39

WITHDRAWN: $1,007.26. DEPOSITED: $45.00. $5,020.39

FFC is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from FFC's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



